
通常 特支 計 通常 特支 計 通常 特支 計 通常 特支 計

人数 48 7 55 46 3 49 39 6 45 133 16 149

級数 6 3 9

人数 1 1 4 4 1 1 6 0 6

級数 2 2

人数 2 2 5 5 1 1 8 0 8

級数 2 0 2

人数 24 24 29 1 30 26 1 27 79 2 81

級数 3 1 4

人数 6 6 6 6 4 4 16 0 16

級数 3 0 3

人数 61 5 66 62 1 63 65 4 69 188 10 198

級数 6 2 8

人数 52 7 59 57 3 60 47 4 51 156 14 170

級数 6 2 8

人数 21 1 22 34 1 35 22 22 77 2 79

級数 3 1 4

人数 25 1 26 27 1 28 28 1 29 80 3 83

級数 3 1 4

人数 1 1 6 6 3 3 10 0 10

級数 2 2

人数 36 1 37 32 1 33 31 4 35 99 6 105

級数 3 2 5

人数 42 2 44 38 5 43 32 32 112 7 119

級数 5 2 7

人数 6 1 7 3 2 5 10 2 12 19 5 24

級数 3 1 4

人数 325 25 350 349 18 367 309 22 331 983 65 1,048

級数 47 15 6217 15 15

1 1 1

2 2 1

1 1 1

1，2年

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

2 2 2

2 2 2

1 1 1

1 1 1

1，2年

1 1

2，3年

1 1

令和６年度　佐渡市立中学校　生徒数・学級数一覧（確定）

令和６年5月１日現在

学校名 項目
複式
学級

2 2 2

学番

学年
合計

１年 ２年 ３年

1 両津

2 内海府

3 前浜

4 相川

5 高千

6 佐和田

7 金井

8 新穂

9 畑野

10 松ケ崎

合計

11 真野

12 南佐渡

13 赤泊


